Napinaci matice M8x125mm Zn

» DUM, STAVBA, ZAHRADA » OSTATNI

SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatelské ¢islo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

042023

8590531420238

04050-2327
1Ks

rdzné velikosti

Dostupnost sklad SEZAM :
Dostupné sklad dodavatele:

u dodavatele
sklad dodavatele

+420 776 801 114
velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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